APRIL 26 -28, 2019

STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT
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Cleveland Dart Extravaganza 42

$20,000+
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Saturday, April 27th

Friday, April 26th
ADO Masters National Finals
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Blind draw Thursday night 8pm
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ADO Youth National Finals

Time

5:00PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

LONG FORMAT

Open

Ladies

9:00PM

Blind

10:00 AM 10:30 AM

Men's

Ladies’

Saturda

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

5:30 PM

Sunday

9:00 PM 10:00 AM 12230 PM 100PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Mixed

Men's

Ladies

Brent Kleveland | Shoot Shoot Draw Doubles | Doubles Sin(__;les Singles Trips Draw | Doubles | Doubles |Doubles Sing_;les Sing_;les
Killer - 501DIDOY : - 501DIDOY < -
301 DYDQ 301 DVDO Cricket/501 Crcket Crckat 501 501 601 Cricket/501 501 SIDO| 501 SIDO 501 SIDO| Crckat | Cricket
1ST $250 $600 $300 $400 $600 $400 $300 $800 $600 $400 $600 $600 $400 | $500 | $300
2ND $125 $300 $150 $200 $300 $200 $150 $400 $300 $200 $300 $300 $200 $250 $150
34 (3rd) $75 | $120 $75 $100 $150 $100 $80 $200 $150 $100 $150 $150 $100 8125 $75
5.8 (4th) 8§50 $60 $50 $50 S80 $50 $40 $100 $90 $50 S80 S80 $50 S$75 $50

9-16
TOTAL

$500

340

$1,700

$800

$30
$1,240

$40
$1840

$1,000

$770

$50
$2400

$45
$1,920

$30
$1,240

$40

$1,840

$40
$1840

$1,000

$40
$1,620

$800

Saturday:9:00am ADO Youth Nationals * 6pm Draw Doubles

Registration closes 15 minutes prior to listed start time
All matches best of 3, except Long Format Friday Open/Ladies Shoot is best of 5 and Saturday Men/Ladies 501 - BDO Rules Apply
Ladies may choose to play in either Open or Ladies Shoot, not both

YOUTH EVENT SCHEDULE

* Includes $2 ADO surcharge + Includes $2 WDF surcharge

- Sunday: 9am WDF Ranked Singles 501 * 12pm Draw Doubles (other events added
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Hotel Information and Event Site

h" Holiday Inn

15471 Royalton Rd, Strongsville, OH 44136

Phone: (440) 238-8800
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$99 Darter Rate includes free breakfast buffet

Dart Supplies
by:

RANKED BY
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Live Streaming and shirts by

TEAM GEAR

For more information contact:

Email:

Tournament Director: Chris Russano
Extravaganza@darter.orq

u Phone: 330-304-2329

http:/www darter.org/extravaganza.htm




