

APRIL 26 - 28, 2019



STEEL TIP DART TOURNAMENT

Cleveland Dart Extravaganza 42

\$20,000+

Friday, April 26th

ADO Masters National Finals



Saturday, April 27th ADO Youth National Finals

Blind draw Thursday night 8pm

Day		Fri	day		Saturday						Sunday				
Time	5:00PM	7:00PM	7:30PM	9:00PM	10:00 AM	10:30 AM	1:00 PM	1:30 PM	5:30 PM	9:00 PM	10:00 AM	12:30 PM	1:00 PM	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
		LONG FORMAT					LONG F	ORMAT	0.001111						
	Kleveland Killer	Open	Ladies	Blind	Men's	Ladies'	Ladies	Men's	Mixed	Blind	Mixed	Men's	Ladies	Men's	Ladies
Event P		Shoot	Shoot	Draw	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles	Trips	Draw	Doubles	Doubles	Doubles	Singles	Singles
Event		301 DVDC	301 DVDO	501 DIDO/ Cricket/501	Cricket	Cricket	501	501	601	501DIDO/ Cricket/501	501 SVDO	501 SVDO	501 SVDO	Cricket	Cricket
Fee	\$10	\$25	\$25	\$15	\$40	\$40	\$25*+	\$25*+	\$45	\$15	\$40	\$40	\$40	\$25*	\$25*
1ST	\$250	\$600	\$300	\$400	\$600	\$400	\$300	\$800	\$600	\$400	\$600	\$600	\$400	\$500	\$300
2ND	\$125	\$300	\$150	\$200	\$300	\$200	\$150	\$400	\$300	\$200	\$300	\$300	\$200	\$250	\$150
3-4	(3rd) \$75	\$120	\$75	\$100	\$150	\$100	\$80	\$200	\$150	\$100	\$150	\$150	\$100	\$125	\$75
5-8	(4th) \$50	\$60	\$50	\$50	\$80	\$50	\$40	\$100	\$90	\$50	\$80	\$80	\$50	\$75	\$50
9-16		\$40		\$30	\$40	8 3		\$50	\$45	\$30	\$40	\$40		\$40	- 2
TOTAL	\$500	\$1,700	\$800	\$1,240	\$1,840	\$1,000	\$770	\$2,400	\$1,920	\$1,240	\$1,840	\$1,840	\$1,000	\$1,620	\$800

Registration closes 15 minutes prior to listed start time

All matches best of 3, except Long Format Friday Open/Ladies Shoot is best of 5 and Saturday Men/Ladies 501 - BDO Rules Apply

Ladies may choose to play in either Open or Ladies Shoot, not both

* Includes \$2 ADO surcharge + Includes \$2 WDF surcharge

YOUTH EVENT SCHEDULE

Saturday: 9:00am ADO Youth Nationals * 6pm Draw Doubles - Sunday: 9am WDF Ranked Singles 501 * 12pm Draw Doubles (other events added









Hotel Information and Event Site



15471 Royalton Rd, Strongsville, OH 44136

Phone: (440) 238-8800





For more information contact:

Tournament Director: Chris Russano

Email: Extravaganza@darter.org

Phone: 330-304-2329

http://www.darter.org/extravaganza.htm